
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

� Established:1994 

� Course offered:- 
1) B.A in Mathematics (Honors). 

2) Mathematics G.E. 

� Total Students: 25 

� Total Faculty Member: 2 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

To become the best Mathematics Department in 
the District and To establish a Reputation as a 
centre for Excelence in learning and teaching 
Mathematics. 



 

 

 

 

 

� Sanctioned post: 

� Filled Post: 2 

� Associate Professor: Nill 

� Assistant Professor: 2 



 

 

 

 

 
Name 

 
Qualification 

 
Designation 

 
Joining 

Date 

 
Experience 

Mr.Rajesh 

Pegu 

 

M.Sc. 
Assistant 

Professor. 

17/11/200 

9 

 

13 years. 

 
Mr.Dear 

Doley 

 

M.Sc. 

 

Assistant 
Professor. 

29/10/201 

0 

 

12 years 

     



 

 

 

 

Course/Programe 
Mr.Rajesh 

Pegu 
Mr.Dear Doley Mr.Entom Doley 

Workshop -- -- -- 

Seminar/Webinar -- -- -- 

Conference -- -- -- 

Refresher course -- -- -- 

Orientation 
Programme 

-- -- -- 

Faculty 
Development 
Programme 

-- -- -- 

Short Term Course -- -- -- 



 

 

 

 

 
year 

2016- 

2017 

2017- 

2018 

2018- 

2019 

2019- 

2020 

2020- 

2021 

2021- 

2022 

2022 

- 

2023 

Major/ 
honour 

s 

 

-- 

 

-- 

 

-- 

 

-- 

 

-- 

Major 
Introduce 
d 

 

 

total 

 

04 

 

01 

 

10 

 

08 

 

04 

 

15 

 

 

Non- 
Major 

 

04 

 

01 

 

10 

 

08 

 

04 

 

15 

 



 

 

 

 

  Total Classroom:- 2 Departmental 

Classroom. 

 Library:- Yes 

 Number of Text Book:- 30 

 Number of Reference Book:- 20 

 WiFi Connections:- Yes. 



 

 

 

 

Year Appeared Passed Pass Percentage 

2016-17 04 04 100% 

2017-18 01 01 100% 

2018-19 10 10 100% 

2019-20 08 08 100% 

2020-21 04 01 25% 

2021-22 15 09 60% 



 

 

 
 

The department is student centric 
and always strive for students all- 
round development and close 
relationship between faculty members 
and students make this department 
Outstanding science its establishment. 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 


