DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

About the Department

- Established: 1994
- Course offered:-
 - 1) B.A in Mathematics (Honors).
 - 2) Mathematics G.E.
- Total Students: 25
- Total Faculty Member: 2

Mission and Vision of the Department

To become the best Mathematics Department in the District and To establish a Reputation as a centre for Excelence in learning and teaching Mathematics.

Number of Teaching Post in the Department

- Sanctioned post:
- · Filled Post: 2
- Associate Professor: Nill
- Assistant Professor: 2

Faculty Profile

Name	Qualification	Designation	Joining Date	Experience
Mr.Rajesh Pegu	M.Sc.	Assistant Professor.	17/11/200	13 years.
Mr.Dear Doley	M.Sc.	Assistant Professor.	29/10/201	12 years

Faculty Profile Extended

Course/Programe	Mr.Rajesh Pegu	Mr.Dear Doley	Mr.Entom Doley
Workshop			
Seminar/Webinar			
Conference			
Refresher course			
Orientation Programme			
Faculty Development Programme			
Short Term Course			

Enrollment Details

year	2016- 2017	2017- 2018	2018- 2019	2019- 2020	2020- 2021	2021- 2022	2022 - 2023
Major/ honour s						Major Introduce d	
total	04	01	10	08	04	15	
Non- Major	04	01	10	08	04	15	

Facilities in the Department

- Total Classroom: 2 Departmental
 Classroom.
- Library: Yes
- Number of Text Book: 30
- Number of Reference Book: 20
- WiFi Connections: Yes.

Result of the Department

Year	Appeared	Passed	Pass Percentage
2016-17	04	04	100%
2017-18	01	01	100%
2018-19	10	10	100%
2019-20	08	08	100%
2020-21	04	01	25%
2021-22	15	09	60%

Conclusion

The department is student centric and always strive for students all-round development and close relationship between faculty members and students make this department Outstanding science its establishment.

THANK YOU.